282 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. •  199 Bolivar Drive  •  Bradford, PA 16701  •  USA  •  814-362-5536  •  Fax: 814-362-8883  •  www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.                      6/29/17
E
M
I/E
M
C
filt

Designation
Impedance
@ 100MHz †
(Ω)
DC
Resistance
Maximum ††
(Ω)
Allowable
DC Current
Maximum
(mA)
Operating
Temperature
Range
        CZB1EGTTP100P                            10
        CZB1EGTTP700P                            70
        CZB1EGTTP121P                            120
        CZB1EGTTP221P                            220
        CZB1EGTTP301P                            300
        CZB1EGTTP601P                            600
        CZB1EGTTP102P                          1000
        CZB1JGTTD300P                              30
        CZB1JGTTD600P                              60
        CZB1JGTTD800P                              80
        CZB1JGTTD101P                            100
        CZB1JGTTD121P                            120
        CZB1JGTTD141P                            140
        CZB1JGTTD221P                            220
        CZB1JGTTD301P                            300
        CZB1JGTTD451P                            450
        CZB1JGTTD601P                            600
        CZB1JGTTD102P                            1000
        CZB1JGTTD152P                            1500
        CZB1JGTTD202P                            2000
        CZB2AFTTD500P                              50
        CZB2AGTTD101P                            100
        CZB2AGTTD121P                            120
        CZB2AGTTD301P                            300
        CZB2AGTTD601P                            600
        CZB2AGTTD601PV                          600
        CZB2AGTTD102P                          1000
        CZB2BFTTE190P                              19
        CZB2BFTTE300P                              30
        CZB2BFTTE600P                              60
        CZB2BFTTE800P                              80
        CZB2BFTTE101P                            100
        CZB2BFTTE121P                            120
        CZB2BFTTE201P                            200
        CZB2BFTTE301P                            300
        CZB2BFTTE601P                            600
0.05
0.40
0.50
0.70